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Issuer Code  AGRCX Pepallils ol v g

lssuer Name  COSCO CAPITAL. INC. Print Date  : 4/3/2019 10:22:55AM

As of 03/31/2019

Class Type COMMON
CITIZENSHIP OUTSTANDING AMOUNT PAID-UP PERCENTAGE  # OF STOCKHOLDERS
FILIPINO 6,122,088,521.00 6,122,088,521.00 6,122,088,521.00 84.3699 % 958
FRENCH 38,000.00 38,000.00 38,000.00 0.0005 % 2
AMERICAN 221,000.00 221,000.00 221,000.00 0.0030 % 10
AUSTRALIAN 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.0000 % 1
BRITISH 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.0001 % 1
CHINESE 241,000.00 241,000.00 241,000.00 0.0033 % 12
OTHER ALIEN 1,133,651,743.00 1,133,651,743.00 1,133,651,743.00 15.6231 % 8

TOTAL : 7,256,251,264.00 7,256,251,264.00 7,256,251,264.00 100% 992

SCHEDULE OF CAPITAL STOCK

PCD FILIPINO

PCD NON-FILIPINO

PCD TREASURY
TREASURY (Certificated)
TOTAL FOREIGN SHARES

CAPITAL STOCK

NO. OF SHARES
10,000,000,000.00

1,279,215,830.00
1,133,561,743.00
34,003,000.00
115,009,300.00

1,134,162,743.00

AMOUNT
10,000,000,000.00

Percentage: 15.63 %

OUTSTANDING SHARES
7,256,251,264.00

TOTAL SHARES

ISSUED SHARES

7,405,263,564.00

SUBSCRIBED SHARES
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