Report Title: Ownership of Securities by Citizenship

Printed by : jro57599

Report ID : STA16-020

Print Date : 4/3/2019 10:22:55AM

Issuer Code AGRCX

Class Type COMMON

Issuer Name COSCO CAPITAL, INC. 03/31/2019

						1,279,215,830.00 1,133,561,743.00 34,003,000.00 115,009,300.00	PCD FILIPINO PCD NON-FILIPINO PCD TREASURY TREASURY (Certificated)
SUBSCRIBED SHARES	1ARES	TOTAL SHARES ISSUED SHARES 7,405,263,564,00	OUTSTANDING SHARES 7,256,251,264.00	OUTSTAND 7,256,2	OCK AMOUNT 10,000,000,000.00	CAPITAL STOCK NO. OF SHARES 10,000,000,000,00	NO. OF
						ск	SCHEDULE OF CAPITAL STOCK
992	100%	7,256,251,264.00		7,256,251,264.00	7,256,251,264.00	TOTAL:	
8	15.6231 %	1,133,651,743.00		1,133,651,743.00	1,133,651,743.00		OTHER ALIEN
12	0.0033 %	241,000.00		241,000.00	241,000.00		CHINESE
_	0.0001 %	10,000.00		10,000.00	10,000.00		BRITISH
	0.0000 %	1,000.00		1,000.00	1,000.00		AUSTRALIAN
10	0.0030 %	221,000.00		221,000.00	221,000.00		AMERICAN
2	0.0005 %	38,000.00		38,000.00	38,000.00		FRENCH
958	84.3699 %	6,122,088,521.00		6,122,088,521.00	6,122,088,521.00		FILIPINO
# OF STOCKHOLDERS	PERCENTAGE	PAID-UP		AMOUNT	IDING	OUTSTANDING	CITIZENSHIP

Processed By:

Approved By:

Noted By: